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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tahoma Doyon           M 30-34       1/43    5:38       17:28
2     Matthew Rain           M 40-44       1/47    5:59       18:33
3     Josh Williams          M 40-44       2/47    6:03       18:44
4     Max Aldrich            M 14 UN       1/21    6:08       19:01
5     Braden Wallace         M 14 UN       2/21    6:18       19:32
6     Michael Lemberg        M 35-39       1/41    6:18       19:32
7     Adam Flood             M 15-19       1/16    6:18       19:32
8     Kristin Wilkins        F 25-29       1/39    6:20       19:38
9     David Manion           M 30-34       2/43    6:21       19:39
10    Ian Field              M 30-34       3/43    6:22       19:43
11    Angel Martinez         M 40-44       3/47    6:32       20:13
12    Doug Pierson           M 40-44       4/47    6:34       20:20
13    Kevin Rovegno          M 25-29       1/25    6:39       20:35
14    Paul Porte             M 50-54       1/24    6:42       20:45
15    Moses Kent             M 15-19       2/16    6:43       20:47
16    Sean McMahon           M 25-29       2/25    6:45       20:54
17    Brooke Wallace         F 15-19       1/23    6:48       21:02
18    Moses Rifkin           M 35-39       2/41    6:48       21:04
19    Elizabeth McKinney     F 35-39       1/69    6:48       21:04
20    Christian Souders      M 14 UN       3/21    6:50       21:09
21    Tyler Graff            M 14 UN       4/21    6:52       21:16
22    Hudson Wallace         M 14 UN       5/21    6:55       21:25
23    Luis Campos            M 30-34       4/43    6:56       21:29
24    James Nau              M 45-49       1/42    6:59       21:39
25    Scott Graff            M 45-49       2/42    7:02       21:46
26    Emma Flood             F 15-19       2/23    7:02       21:47
27    Jonah Ferrante         M 14 UN       6/21    7:02       21:48
28    Brian Dewey            M 40-44       5/47    7:04       21:52
29    Jean-Luc Vantlulst     M 45-49       3/42    7:04       21:54
30    David McCarthy         M 35-39       3/41    7:05       21:56
31    Ellae London           F 15-19       3/23    7:07       22:02
32    Bucky Beyer            M 30-34       5/43    7:08       22:05
33    Kathryn Rapp           F 50-54       1/38    7:12       22:17
34    Nathan Conrad          M 20-24       1/10    7:14       22:24
35    Dave Christopherson    M 50-54       2/24    7:16       22:30
36    Charlie Martinez       M 14 UN       7/21    7:18       22:36
37    Louis Norred           M 15-19       3/16    7:19       22:41
38    Laura Matsen Ko        F 35-39       2/69    7:20       22:42
39    Patrick Lavielle       M 40-44       6/47    7:21       22:45
40    Jonathan Hedditch      M 45-49       4/42    7:22       22:50
41    Bill Kossen            M 60-64       1/16    7:24       22:56
42    Matthew Saunders       M 35-39       4/41    7:26       23:01
43    Joseph Hess            M 15-19       4/16    7:26       23:01
44    Alberto Orejel Malfavo M 25-29       3/25    7:27       23:04
45    Jacquelyn Brown        F 45-49       1/50    7:27       23:05
46    Colleen Martinez       F 15-19       4/23    7:28       23:09
47    Guy Everett            M 20-24       2/10    7:32       23:22
48    Oliver Norred          M 15-19       5/16    7:33       23:24
49    Patty Carrel           F 40-44       1/52    7:34       23:25
50    Bhushan Khanal         M 45-49       5/42    7:34       23:27
51    Matthew Crawford       M 25-29       4/25    7:35       23:30
52    Amanda Johnson         F 25-29       2/39    7:37       23:35
53    Gabe Coluccio          M 20-24       3/10    7:37       23:37
54    Erin Finnegan          F 55-59       1/20    7:38       23:37
55    Jeff Day               M 45-49       6/42    7:38       23:38
56    Robert Wilkins         M 30-34       6/43    7:38       23:39
57    Mark Ferrante          M 50-54       3/24    7:39       23:41
58    Dan Owen               M 50-54       4/24    7:40       23:44
59    Alastair Goodchild     M 14 UN       8/21    7:40       23:46
60    Gerald Umayam          M 30-34       7/43    7:44       23:56
61    Sally Norred           F 50-54       2/38    7:44       23:57
62    Doug Fischels          M 40-44       7/47    7:44       23:57
63    Michael Sanchez        M 30-34       8/43    7:46       24:04
64    Greg Coluccio          M 55-59       1/24    7:46       24:04
65    Geoff Turck            M 55-59       2/24    7:47       24:05
66    Megan Northey          F 25-29       3/39    7:47       24:06
67    Lucy Martinez          F 15-19       5/23    7:48       24:09
68    Avery McCammon         F 15-19       6/23    7:48       24:10
69    Jason Turck            M 45-49       7/42    7:48       24:11
70    Natalie Oathout        F 14 UN       1/15    7:50       24:15
71    Andrew Beane           M 40-44       8/47    7:52       24:23
72    Patti Krebsbach        F 55-59       2/20    7:53       24:24
73    Anthony Yadron         M 45-49       8/42    7:55       24:30
74    Katie Misiewicz        F 35-39       3/69    7:55       24:32
75    Kristelle Harrington   F 50-54       3/38    7:56       24:33
76    Anne Goodchild         F 40-44       2/52    7:56       24:34
77    Isabelle Jarosek       F 14 UN       2/15    7:56       24:34
78    Rachel Debusk          F 50-54       4/38    7:57       24:36
79    Booth Kyle             M 45-49       9/42    7:57       24:39
80    Gregory Leak           M 25-29       5/25    7:58       24:41
81    Seth Krufka            M 30-34       9/43    7:58       24:41
82    Brian Saulsman         M 55-59       3/24    7:58       24:42
83    Alison Ryan            F 30-34       1/49    7:59       24:44
84    John Cobaugh           M 40-44       9/47    7:59       24:45
85    Lori Buratto           F 45-49       2/50    8:00       24:46
86    Craig Zajac            M 40-44      10/47    8:03       24:57
87    Kristina Kelley        F 40-44       3/52    8:04       24:58
88    Martin Schager         M 35-39       5/41    8:04       24:58
89    Felicia Sweeney        F 25-29       4/39    8:04       24:59
90    Catherine Watkins      M 30-34      10/43    8:04       25:00
91    Jon Horton-Loup        M 25-29       6/25    8:05       25:01
92    Tim Bradford           M 60-64       2/16    8:05       25:01
93    Katy Brown             F 30-34       2/49    8:05       25:02
94    Gail Hall              F 55-59       3/20    8:07       25:09
95    Chris Hall             M 20-24       4/10    8:07       25:09
96    Rachael Wood           F 20-24       1/22    8:07       25:09
97    Chad Phelan            M 35-39       6/41    8:07       25:09
98    Aubree Pederson        F 20-24       2/22    8:07       25:09
99    Justice Cappalonga     M 15-19       6/16    8:11       25:21
100   Joshua Weaver          M 30-34      11/43    8:12       25:23
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101   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/16    8:12       25:25
102   Tom Norwood            M 50-54       5/24    8:12       25:25
103   Mallory Nicole Absher  F 25-29       5/39    8:12       25:25
104   Michael Souders        M 35-39       7/41    8:12       25:25
105   Larry Weinberg         M 65-69       1/10    8:14       25:30
106   Kelsey Miller          F 30-34       3/49    8:14       25:31
107   Owen Jones             M 35-39       8/41    8:14       25:32
108   David Barksdale        M 50-54       6/24    8:15       25:35
109   Richard Kusnierz       M 50-54       7/24    8:18       25:42
110   William Davis          M 35-39       9/41    8:18       25:42
111   Jon Warn               M 30-34      12/43    8:19       25:44
112   Connor O'Brien         M 40-44      11/47    8:19       25:47
113   Mel Laird              M 65-69       2/10    8:21       25:51
114   Jasmine Woo            F 30-34       4/49    8:21       25:51
115   David Fort             M 35-39      10/41    8:21       25:51
116   Israel Marcial         M 30-34      13/43    8:22       25:55
117   Geoffrey Baird         M 40-44      12/47    8:24       26:00
118   Sam Sherwood           M 40-44      13/47    8:24       26:01
119   Jacob Geiger           M 15-19       7/16    8:26       26:07
120   Raymond Cross          M 60-64       3/16    8:27       26:09
121   Kenneth Yette          M 50-54       8/24    8:27       26:11
122   Ivar Hildahl           M 55-59       4/24    8:28       26:15
123   Enzo Ferrante          M 15-19       8/16    8:28       26:15
124   Luke Lemenager         M 25-29       7/25    8:29       26:18
125   German Rangel          M 50-54       9/24    8:31       26:23
126   Monika Woods           F 45-49       3/50    8:33       26:29
127   Ryder Crockett         M 50-54      10/24    8:33       26:30
128   Carla Englander        F 40-44       4/52    8:33       26:30
129   Nick Bond              M 60-64       4/16    8:34       26:31
130   Emily Northey          F 15-19       7/23    8:36       26:39
131   David Okano            M 30-34      14/43    8:38       26:45
132   Brent Koukol           M 50-54      11/24    8:40       26:50
133   Vincent Lung           M 40-44      14/47    8:40       26:50
134   Sarah Cook             F 50-54       5/38    8:40       26:52
135   Sarah Battle           F 35-39       4/69    8:41       26:53
136   Lorena Wright          F 40-44       5/52    8:41       26:54
137   David Debusk           M 50-54      12/24    8:42       26:57
138   Tuffer Harris          M 40-44      15/47    8:42       26:58
139   Paul Chandanabhumma    M 30-34      15/43    8:43       27:01
140   Stacy Coutts           F 25-29       6/39    8:45       27:06
141   Zachary Purcer         M 25-29       8/25    8:45       27:08
142   Daniel Turner          M 45-49      10/42    8:45       27:08
143   Kari Oversvee-Choi     F 35-39       5/69    8:46       27:09
144   Jacob Brown            M 30-34      16/43    8:46       27:10
145   Doug Chase             M 45-49      11/42    8:47       27:14
146   Aidan Kyle             M 15-19       9/16    8:47       27:14
147   Joshua Granberg        M 30-34      17/43    8:54       27:36
148   Steve Laforte          M 50-54      13/24    8:55       27:37
149   Steven Fisher          M 40-44      16/47    8:56       27:40
150   Ysa Sittser            F 15-19       8/23    8:56       27:41
151   Frida Swensen          F 20-24       3/22    8:57       27:43
152   Jodi Sherwood          F 40-44       6/52    8:57       27:45
153   Rachel Oathout         F 40-44       7/52    8:58       27:46
154   Brian Oathout          M 40-44      17/47    8:58       27:46
155   Bill Litwin            M 60-64       5/16    8:59       27:50
156   Erica Conrad           F 25-29       7/39    9:00       27:53
157   Jean Sauvion           F 40-44       8/52    9:03       28:02
158   Ann Shi                F 30-34       5/49    9:03       28:02
159   Tequina Kane           F 30-34       6/49    9:04       28:07
160   Chelsea Smith          F 30-34       7/49    9:05       28:09
161   Colleen Kyle           F 45-49       4/50    9:06       28:10
162   Stella Martinez        F 14 UN       3/15    9:08       28:18
163   Alagna Proskurowski    F 14 UN       4/15    9:09       28:21
164   Katie Rob              F 40-44       9/52    9:09       28:21
165   David Stodden          M 65-69       3/10    9:11       28:27
166   Kathie Moen            F 50-54       6/38    9:11       28:27
167   Alexeev Alexander      M 35-39      11/41    9:12       28:29
168   Tricia Davis           F 45-49       5/50    9:12       28:31
169   Deborah Kerns          F 55-59       4/20    9:13       28:33
170   Daryl Hoogerwerf       M 45-49      12/42    9:13       28:33
171   Garrett Ellis          M 14 UN       9/21    9:13       28:34
172   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/16    9:13       28:34
173   Chelsey Erway          F 25-29       8/39    9:13       28:34
174   Yesh Ganta             M 30-34      18/43    9:13       28:34
175   Russell Rhodes         M 35-39      12/41    9:13       28:34
176   Suzy Thomas            F 55-59       5/20    9:13       28:34
177   Kathleen Manley        F 35-39       6/69    9:14       28:37
178   Tamara Jarosek         F 30-34       8/49    9:16       28:44
179   Brent Jarosek          M 35-39      13/41    9:16       28:44
180   Matt Purvis            M 45-49      13/42    9:17       28:47
181   Isaac Bohannon         F 35-39       7/69    9:18       28:49
182   Paige Helms            F 20-24       4/22    9:18       28:50
183   Kasey Loden            F 25-29       9/39    9:19       28:50
184   Amanda House           F 30-34       9/49    9:19       28:51
185   Antonio Becerra        M 55-59       5/24    9:19       28:53
186   Joie Fox               F 40-44      10/52    9:20       28:55
187   Peter Flits            M 35-39      14/41    9:20       28:55
188   Tia Cantrell           F 55-59       6/20    9:21       28:57
189   Madison Sehlke         F 25-29      10/39    9:21       28:57
190   Atticus Boba           M 14 UN      10/21    9:22       29:00
191   Amanda Hitchcock       F 25-29      11/39    9:22       29:02
192   Clint Ditmore          M 45-49      14/42    9:22       29:02
193   Rob Schultz            M 45-49      15/42    9:23       29:03
194   Thomas Stankus         M 45-49      16/42    9:24       29:09
195   Anthony Holter         M 40-44      18/47    9:25       29:09
196   Matthew Kernek         M 45-49      17/42    9:25       29:10
197   Joshua Sprenke         M 45-49      18/42    9:25       29:11
198   Robyn Coleman          F 45-49       6/50    9:25       29:11
199   Nabil Pike             M 45-49      19/42    9:26       29:15
200   Madeline Lord          F 20-24       5/22    9:28       29:20
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201   Rachel Schriber        F 30-34      10/49    9:28       29:20
202   Ray Schriber           M 30-34      19/43    9:28       29:21
203   Drew Ralston           M 20-24       5/10    9:29       29:22
204   Julia Syi              F 25-29      12/39    9:29       29:24
205   Nikki Brandt           F 30-34      11/49    9:30       29:25
206   Jared Getty            M 20-24       6/10    9:30       29:25
207   Julius Pasco           M 35-39      15/41    9:30       29:26
208   Mj Leblanc             M 40-44      19/47    9:30       29:27
209   Karen Muth             F 35-39       8/69    9:31       29:28
210   Chrysta Torres         F 35-39       9/69    9:32       29:32
211   Nicholas Bennett       M 35-39      16/41    9:32       29:32
212   Adam Hoelscher         M 70 UP        1/5    9:34       29:37
213   Carol Austin           F 60-64        1/7    9:34       29:39
214   Cathy Loden            F 25-29      13/39    9:34       29:40
215   Tim Flood              M 45-49      20/42    9:35       29:41
216   Lily Unk               F 35-39      10/69    9:36       29:44
217   Erik De Bie            M 30-34      20/43    9:36       29:44
218   Lisa Kriewald          F 35-39      11/69    9:36       29:45
219   Lisa Esquivel-Griffin  F 45-49       7/50    9:36       29:46
220   Tad Seder              M 60-64       6/16    9:36       29:46
221   Marcey Flood           F 45-49       8/50    9:37       29:47
222   Jonathan Forstie       M 40-44      20/47    9:37       29:47
223   Malachi Morgan         M 25-29       9/25    9:37       29:48
224   Hannah Blakeslee       F 25-29      14/39    9:37       29:48
225   Oscar Rojas            M 55-59       6/24    9:38       29:50
226   Sheila Gruner          F 50-54       7/38    9:38       29:50
227   Tammi Howe             F 40-44      11/52    9:38       29:51
228   Steven Wood            M 45-49      21/42    9:38       29:52
229   Roberto Bamberger      M 50-54      14/24    9:39       29:53
230   Tracy Getty            F 40-44      12/52    9:39       29:55
231   Carol Coram            F 65-69        1/7    9:40       29:56
232   James Weber            M 65-69       4/10    9:40       29:58
233   Elliott Lemenager      M 30-34      21/43    9:41       30:01
234   Bill Borom             M 60-64       7/16    9:42       30:03
235   David Baylor           M 14 UN      11/21    9:43       30:05
236   Jeff Baylor            M 45-49      22/42    9:43       30:06
237   Bill Gehle             M 55-59       7/24    9:43       30:07
238   Beverly Patton         F 35-39      12/69    9:44       30:08
239   Judy McCorkle          F 55-59       7/20    9:44       30:09
240   Dante Washington       M 14 UN      12/21    9:44       30:10
241   Julia Carnell          F 50-54       8/38    9:46       30:15
242   Jason Nix              M 40-44      21/47    9:48       30:22
243   Leslie Jordan          F 35-39      13/69    9:49       30:24
244   Varun Khanal           M 14 UN      13/21    9:49       30:24
245   William Borom          M 20-24       7/10    9:49       30:25
246   Iris Tomas             F 20-24       6/22    9:49       30:25
247   Ryan Stokke            M 25-29      10/25    9:49       30:26
248   Dave Ray               M 50-54      15/24    9:50       30:28
249   Kara Dillard           F 35-39      14/69    9:50       30:29
250   Amanda Taylor          F 35-39      15/69    9:51       30:32
251   Colleen Griffiths      F 30-34      12/49    9:52       30:34
252   Bert Chavez            F 45-49       9/50    9:52       30:36
253   Chris Gover            M 30-34      22/43    9:53       30:36
254   Daniel Adams           M 40-44      22/47    9:53       30:36
255   Joseph Norris          M 25-29      11/25    9:53       30:38
256   Jen Gaudette           F 45-49      10/50    9:53       30:38
257   David Kendall          M 55-59       8/24    9:53       30:38
258   Whitney Janicki        F 25-29      15/39    9:53       30:38
259   Tomi Nicholas          F 40-44      13/52    9:53       30:38
260   Jamie Stokke           F 30-34      13/49    9:54       30:40
261   Edward Smith           M 25-29      12/25    9:54       30:41
262   Joe Norris             M 55-59       9/24    9:54       30:41
263   Emalie Parsons         F 20-24       7/22    9:54       30:41
264   Jenna Laface           F 25-29      16/39    9:54       30:41
265   Rebecca Shwartz        F 30-34      14/49    9:54       30:42
266   Seret Rafferty         F 45-49      11/50    9:55       30:43
267   Jennifer Dooley        F 45-49      12/50    9:55       30:44
268   Marta Taggart          F 35-39      16/69    9:55       30:45
269   Emaline Vance          F 40-44      14/52    9:56       30:45
270   Stephanie Trudel       F 35-39      17/69    9:57       30:49
271   Frank Roh              M 40-44      23/47    9:57       30:50
272   Jodie Anderson         F 35-39      18/69   10:00       30:58
273   Melissa Young          F 35-39      19/69   10:00       30:58
274   Nick Reynolds          M 60-64       8/16   10:01       31:02
275   Tricia Vos             F 45-49      13/50   10:03       31:10
276   Dongyi Guan            M 35-39      17/41   10:04       31:11
277   Maggie Cahill          F 14 UN       5/15   10:05       31:13
278   Allister O'Brien       M 70 UP        2/5   10:05       31:14
279   Bill Northey           M 55-59      10/24   10:05       31:14
280   Bill Cahill            M 40-44      24/47   10:05       31:15
281   Tony Zanol             M 45-49      23/42   10:05       31:16
282   Jakob Johnston         M 14 UN      14/21   10:06       31:18
283   Brian Johnston         M 35-39      18/41   10:06       31:18
284   Jonathon Motteler      M 25-29      13/25   10:06       31:19
285   Francis                M 50-54      16/24   10:07       31:19
286   Tina Ross              F 55-59       8/20   10:07       31:21
287   Carolyn Ladd           F 50-54       9/38   10:07       31:21
288   Ifeanyi Echeruo        M 35-39      19/41   10:07       31:22
289   Stephen Coy            M 45-49      24/42   10:07       31:22
290   Ana Scott              F 15-19       9/23   10:08       31:24
291   Annie Maricich         F 30-34      15/49   10:09       31:27
292   Kevin Ruuhela          M 35-39      20/41   10:10       31:28
293   Jennifer Yurcak        F 35-39      20/69   10:10       31:28
294   Neil Diemer            M 30-34      23/43   10:10       31:30
295   Siena Mandy            F 15-19      10/23   10:10       31:31
296   Jack Erickson          M 14 UN      15/21   10:10       31:31
297   Keith Felderman        M 65-69       5/10   10:11       31:32
298   Trent Erickson         M 45-49      25/42   10:11       31:33
299   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/16   10:11       31:33
300   Penelope Thompson      F 65-69        2/7   10:12       31:35
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301   Maria Barksdale        F 55-59       9/20   10:12       31:36
302   Phill Rogerson         M 50-54      17/24   10:12       31:36
303   Andrew Nalley          M 30-34      24/43   10:12       31:36
304   Pearlane Deguzman      F 25-29      17/39   10:12       31:36
305   Randy Cantrell         M 60-64       9/16   10:12       31:37
306   Pat Hussey             M 30-34      25/43   10:13       31:39
307   Lindsey Whitford       F 30-34      16/49   10:13       31:40
308   Jeffrey Chamberlain    M 40-44      25/47   10:15       31:46
309   Diana Higbee           F 35-39      21/69   10:15       31:47
310   Sarah Coe              F 25-29      18/39   10:16       31:48
311   Shelley Lawson         F 35-39      22/69   10:16       31:49
312   Jennifer Satterstrom   F 40-44      15/52   10:18       31:56
313   Erica Horne            F 35-39      23/69   10:18       31:56
314   Erica Williams         F 35-39      24/69   10:19       31:57
315   Caitlin Sweeney        F 25-29      19/39   10:19       31:57
316   Kevin Lind             M 40-44      26/47   10:19       31:57
317   Megan Quint            F 25-29      20/39   10:19       31:58
318   Sara Van Der Giessen   F 25-29      21/39   10:20       32:02
319   Mary Kuzmick           F 35-39      25/69   10:21       32:03
320   Ambrogino Giusti       M 30-34      26/43   10:22       32:06
321   Julia Reade            F 35-39      26/69   10:22       32:06
322   William Dekle          M 50-54      18/24   10:22       32:06
323   Mary Grace White       F 25-29      22/39   10:23       32:09
324   Pattii McDaniel        F 40-44      16/52   10:23       32:10
325   Nicolaus Larez         M 20-24       8/10   10:23       32:10
326   Brian Johnson          M 45-49      26/42   10:23       32:12
327   Kellie Wiebe           F 20-24       8/22   10:24       32:12
328   Kimi Crombie           F 30-34      17/49   10:25       32:16
329   Nicole Howard          F 15-19      11/23   10:25       32:18
330   Hunter Snyder          F 15-19      12/23   10:26       32:18
331   Josh Woodke            M 30-34      27/43   10:26       32:20
332   Todd Dail              M 40-44      27/47   10:26       32:20
333   Joel Lenox             M 45-49      27/42   10:26       32:20
334   Courtney Rodgers       F 30-34      18/49   10:26       32:20
335   Aislind Dail           F 15-19      13/23   10:27       32:22
336   Beth Bickson-Nilici    F 60-64        2/7   10:27       32:24
337   Maggie Moore           F 25-29      23/39   10:28       32:25
338   Ava Carrel             F 14 UN       6/15   10:28       32:27
339   Scott Burrell          M 40-44      28/47   10:28       32:27
340   Katy Jekich            F 20-24       9/22   10:28       32:27
341   Brian Boedeker         M 25-29      14/25   10:28       32:27
342   Lisa Nau               F 35-39      27/69   10:28       32:27
343   Ella Golik             F 14 UN       7/15   10:29       32:28
344   Kelly Munger           F 30-34      19/49   10:29       32:28
345   Glen Mangiantini       M 60-64      10/16   10:29       32:28
346   Aaron Munger           M 30-34      28/43   10:29       32:28
347   Oded Dvoskin           M 35-39      21/41   10:29       32:30
348   Heather Page           F 40-44      17/52   10:31       32:34
349   Erin O'Leary           F 30-34      20/49   10:31       32:35
350   Mark Staveley          M 40-44      29/47   10:31       32:35
351   Justin Mangue          M 35-39      22/41   10:31       32:36
352   Jane Van Hall          F 30-34      21/49   10:32       32:38
353   Courtney Anseah        NO AGE        4/16   10:35       32:48
354   Cody Whealy            M 30-34      29/43   10:35       32:48
355   Sarah MacDonald        F 30-34      22/49   10:35       32:48
356   Devin Kyle             F 14 UN       8/15   10:36       32:49
357   Raja Mukerji           M 40-44      30/47   10:36       32:49
358   Florian Krentzel       M 15-19      10/16   10:36       32:50
359   Sterling Harders       F 35-39      28/69   10:37       32:52
360   Misha Werschkul        F 35-39      29/69   10:37       32:52
361   Hannah Heffernan       F 20-24      10/22   10:37       32:54
362   Adam Holberg           M 14 UN      16/21   10:37       32:55
363   Boris Keman            M 25-29      15/25   10:38       32:56
364   Jason Holberg          M 45-49      28/42   10:39       32:59
365   Dawson Jones           M 14 UN      17/21   10:39       33:00
366   Elisabeth Johansen     F 14 UN       9/15   10:39       33:00
367   Jacob Johansen         M 40-44      31/47   10:39       33:01
368   Christine Nagamine     F 50-54      10/38   10:39       33:01
369   Noelle Higgins         F 45-49      14/50   10:40       33:03
370   Terry Ray              M 65-69       6/10   10:41       33:06
371   Marissa Foss           F 45-49      15/50   10:43       33:13
372   George Becker          M 45-49      29/42   10:43       33:14
373   Benji Hall             M 14 UN      18/21   10:45       33:18
374   Amy Hall               F 40-44      18/52   10:45       33:18
375   Kari Perry             F 50-54      11/38   10:45       33:19
376   Diana Flores Ibarra    F 30-34      23/49   10:46       33:23
377   Bob Graff              M 50-54      19/24   10:47       33:25
378   Amelia Fenne           F 20-24      11/22   10:47       33:26
379   Terrence McClure       M 65-69       7/10   10:48       33:29
380   Will Seay              M 50-54      20/24   10:49       33:30
381   Janine Graff           F 45-49      16/50   10:49       33:30
382   Shana Lombard          F 20-24      12/22   10:49       33:31
383   Randolph D'Amore       M 35-39      23/41   10:49       33:32
384   Jason Marquez          M 35-39      24/41   10:49       33:32
385   Sean Brady             M 25-29      16/25   10:50       33:33
386   Terri Culver           F 65-69        3/7   10:50       33:34
387   Janine Patrick         F 45-49      17/50   10:50       33:34
388   Eileen Mikloiche       F 40-44      19/52   10:50       33:34
389   Gary Rubens            M 55-59      11/24   10:51       33:38
390   Rocio Juarez           F 35-39      30/69   10:52       33:39
391   Doug Vashro            M 35-39      25/41   10:54       33:45
392   MacKenzie Kirk         F 15-19      14/23   10:54       33:45
393   Susan Shaw             F 65-69        4/7   10:54       33:47
394   Stacy Perry            F 40-44      20/52   10:54       33:47
395   Yagmur Manning         F 30-34      24/49   10:54       33:48
396   Cindy Greenig          F 50-54      12/38   10:56       33:53
397   Anne Eackek            F 50-54      13/38   10:56       33:54
398   Russell Foss           M 45-49      30/42   10:57       33:56
399   Prairie Cloutier       F 30-34      25/49   10:58       33:58
400   William Cooper         M 55-59      12/24   10:58       33:59

Generated January 28, 2026 at 4:24 PM 4/8



Club Northwest Resolution Run 5k &amp; Polar Bear Dive - Polar Bear Dive - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Debra Johnson          F 55-59      10/20   10:58       33:59
402   Joyce Nelson           F 40-44      21/52   11:00       34:05
403   Michael Henson         M 35-39      26/41   11:00       34:05
404   Nori Henson            F 35-39      31/69   11:00       34:06
405   Lydia Fenton           F 35-39      32/69   11:02       34:10
406   Eric Russell           M 55-59      13/24   11:02       34:11
407   Nick Ambrose           M 40-44      32/47   11:03       34:14
408   Jamie Lynn Ambrose     F 35-39      33/69   11:03       34:15
409   David Frerichs         NO AGE        5/16   11:05       34:21
410   Erin Zatloka           F 35-39      34/69   11:06       34:23
411   Alex Manning           M 25-29      17/25   11:06       34:23
412   Alyssa Montgomery      F 35-39      35/69   11:06       34:24
413   Mele Penttila          F 15-19      15/23   11:06       34:24
414   Deb Knaus              F 45-49      18/50   11:06       34:25
415   Liam Holzer            M 14 UN      19/21   11:07       34:25
416   Wendy Ditmore          F 40-44      22/52   11:09       34:32
417   Marias Knaus           F 15-19      16/23   11:10       34:36
418   Kathleen Motteler      F 20-24      13/22   11:10       34:36
419   Jeff Johnson           NO AGE        6/16   11:10       34:36
420   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/16   11:12       34:42
421   Kayleigh Pawlak        F 14 UN      10/15   11:13       34:44
422   Nicholas Pawlak        M 35-39      27/41   11:13       34:45
423   Teresa Bzdek           F 45-49      19/50   11:14       34:49
424   Carly Gintz            F 25-29      24/39   11:14       34:50
425   David Chow             M 30-34      30/43   11:16       34:54
426   Krissteen Beard        F 40-44      23/52   11:16       34:55
427   Lindsey Lee            F 25-29      25/39   11:16       34:55
428   Rhianna Wilkin         F 35-39      36/69   11:16       34:55
429   Dean Chiang            M 30-34      31/43   11:16       34:56
430   James Wilkin           M 45-49      31/42   11:17       34:57
431   Reverie Wilkin         F 15-19      17/23   11:17       34:58
432   Glen Moore             M 65-69       8/10   11:17       34:58
433   Sarah Cederwall        F 20-24      14/22   11:17       34:59
434   Debbie Cederwall       F 60-64        3/7   11:18       34:59
435   Agnes Hoppe            F 40-44      24/52   11:19       35:03
436   Joseph Barreto         M 30-34      32/43   11:19       35:05
437   Andrea Axel            F 45-49      20/50   11:20       35:08
438   Kevin Stewart          M 35-39      28/41   11:20       35:08
439   Brad Axel              M 45-49      32/42   11:20       35:08
440   Jeff Hadley            M 40-44      33/47   11:21       35:10
441   Brian Stambuk          M 55-59      14/24   11:21       35:10
442   Brian Wiederspan       M 45-49      33/42   11:23       35:16
443   Paige Hamlin           F 45-49      21/50   11:23       35:17
444   Joseph Sullivan        M 55-59      15/24   11:24       35:18
445   Vanja Stegic           M 35-39      29/41   11:24       35:20
446   Rachael Humberg        F 30-34      26/49   11:27       35:29
447   Brandon Jones          M 30-34      33/43   11:27       35:29
448   Sophia Faraj           F 35-39      37/69   11:28       35:33
449   Christy Heaton         F 35-39      38/69   11:29       35:36
450   Sarah Bengtson         F 35-39      39/69   11:29       35:36
451   Sara Ahmadian          F 30-34      27/49   11:32       35:44
452   Mohammad Shafiei       M 30-34      34/43   11:32       35:44
453   Jeanne McCarthy-Kaiser F 35-39      40/69   11:32       35:45
454   Siavash Rahbar         M 30-34      35/43   11:32       35:46
455   Erin Holzer            F 40-44      25/52   11:33       35:46
456   Dennis Haack           M 55-59      16/24   11:33       35:48
457   Geoff Kaiser           M 35-39      30/41   11:36       35:58
458   Annika Preciado        F 40-44      26/52   11:37       35:59
459   Toby Maheras           M 40-44      34/47   11:37       36:00
460   Angie Neal             F 40-44      27/52   11:37       36:00
461   Isabelle Fenne         F 20-24      15/22   11:41       36:13
462   Stacey Lissit          F 55-59      11/20   11:41       36:13
463   Diane Tatum            F 50-54      14/38   11:43       36:17
464   Lisa Crabtree          F 55-59      12/20   11:44       36:21
465   Helen Reilly           F 30-34      28/49   11:44       36:21
466   Molly Martinez         F 50-54      15/38   11:44       36:22
467   Mae Feltis             F 15-19      18/23   11:45       36:24
468   Bridget Yule           F 15-19      19/23   11:45       36:25
469   Nick Whiting           M 30-34      36/43   11:46       36:27
470   Jenn Whiting           F 30-34      29/49   11:46       36:27
471   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/16   11:46       36:27
472   Robyn Clark            F 30-34      30/49   11:46       36:28
473   Brandon Ward           M 15-19      11/16   11:46       36:28
474   Katherine Groffman     F 35-39      41/69   11:46       36:29
475   Kristin Kent           F 45-49      22/50   11:47       36:29
476   Jackie Haggerty        F 45-49      23/50   11:49       36:37
477   Mary Rasmussen         F 45-49      24/50   11:49       36:38
478   Melissa Shields        F 45-49      25/50   11:50       36:39
479   Fernanda Scaramal Madr F 30-34      31/49   11:50       36:40
480   Tom Ward               M 45-49      34/42   11:50       36:41
481   Rita Hibbard           F 60-64        4/7   11:51       36:45
482   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/16   11:53       36:50
483   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/16   11:53       36:50
484   Sarah Flowers          F 20-24      16/22   11:54       36:52
485   Christina Lamb         F 30-34      32/49   11:55       36:54
486   Alicia Blake           F 35-39      42/69   11:55       36:57
487   Kathleen Munoz         F 35-39      43/69   11:57       37:01
488   Elizabeth Denoma       F 35-39      44/69   11:57       37:01
489   Michelle Croom         F 50-54      16/38   11:59       37:08
490   Kristin Adams          F 40-44      28/52   11:59       37:08
491   Clint Brady            M 55-59      17/24   12:01       37:13
492   Hilary Lee             F 35-39      45/69   12:01       37:15
493   Paula Stokes           F 45-49      26/50   12:01       37:15
494   Noelle Harman          F 45-49      27/50   12:01       37:15
495   Mike Harman            M 40-44      35/47   12:01       37:15
496   Michelle Marie         F 50-54      17/38   12:02       37:16
497   Melanie Limtiaco       F 45-49      28/50   12:02       37:17
498   Heather Ross           F 50-54      18/38   12:02       37:17
499   Clara Sisich           F 20-24      17/22   12:02       37:18
500   Sonia Bishop           F 40-44      29/52   12:02       37:19
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501   Ray Blanchette         M 45-49      35/42   12:03       37:20
502   Sidira Sherwood        F 35-39      46/69   12:03       37:20
503   Valerie Pacino         F 35-39      47/69   12:03       37:20
504   Jackie Helfgott        F 50-54      19/38   12:03       37:21
505   Claire Loe             F 30-34      33/49   12:03       37:21
506   Jonathan Nelson        M 40-44      36/47   12:05       37:27
507   Ben Sherwood           M 40-44      37/47   12:05       37:27
508   Kirsten Garner         F 35-39      48/69   12:06       37:29
509   Mike Jacobs            M 40-44      38/47   12:06       37:30
510   Matthew Bunt           M 40-44      39/47   12:06       37:31
511   David Corey            M 45-49      36/42   12:07       37:32
512   Nicholas Room          M 40-44      40/47   12:07       37:34
513   Harley Verdugo         F 14 UN      11/15   12:07       37:34
514   William Buchanan       M 25-29      18/25   12:10       37:42
515   Emma Mangiantini       F 20-24      18/22   12:10       37:43
516   Hannah Preciado        F 15-19      20/23   12:11       37:46
517   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/16   12:12       37:48
518   Christiane Woten       F 45-49      29/50   12:12       37:48
519   Jason Wilkinson        M 30-34      37/43   12:12       37:49
520   Pooja Mathur           F 30-34      34/49   12:13       37:51
521   Barefoot Jon           M 70 UP        3/5   12:13       37:52
522   Caitlin Wheaton        F 25-29      26/39   12:13       37:52
523   Alex Drischel          M 25-29      19/25   12:15       37:58
524   Hailey Drischel        F 25-29      27/39   12:15       37:59
525   Samantha Stoll         F 40-44      30/52   12:16       38:00
526   Karen O'Connor         F 50-54      20/38   12:16       38:01
527   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/16   12:17       38:03
528   Matt Nunn              M 45-49      37/42   12:17       38:03
529   Paulo Rossi            M 30-34      38/43   12:17       38:03
530   Jana Koopmans          F 30-34      35/49   12:17       38:03
531   Rachael Katz           F 30-34      36/49   12:18       38:05
532   Tom Blair              M 30-34      39/43   12:18       38:06
533   Kyla Blair             F 30-34      37/49   12:18       38:07
534   Emily Weiler           F 40-44      31/52   12:18       38:07
535   Michael Salk           M 35-39      31/41   12:18       38:07
536   Debra Uphoff           F 55-59      13/20   12:18       38:08
537   Heather Wind           F 35-39      49/69   12:19       38:08
538   Ada Rose               F 35-39      50/69   12:19       38:09
539   Andrew Rose            M 35-39      32/41   12:19       38:09
540   Amy Goodloe            F 30-34      38/49   12:19       38:10
541   Elliot Goodloe         M 25-29      20/25   12:19       38:10
542   Megan Peterson         F 55-59      14/20   12:19       38:11
543   Kathy K7nz             F 60-64        5/7   12:23       38:21
544   Laura Santos           F 25-29      28/39   12:23       38:22
545   Craig L Cupp           M 60-64      11/16   12:23       38:22
546   Kit Russell            F 55-59      15/20   12:23       38:22
547   Anna Russell           F 20-24      19/22   12:23       38:23
548   Andrew Barnes          M 35-39      33/41   12:24       38:24
549   John Boone             M 60-64      12/16   12:24       38:26
550   Ian Knox               M 40-44      41/47   12:25       38:27
551   Brigette Yates         F 40-44      32/52   12:25       38:29
552   Yogesh Dungel          M 45-49      38/42   12:25       38:30
553   Amelia Lewis           F 14 UN      12/15   12:26       38:31
554   Larry Sidorko          M 25-29      21/25   12:26       38:32
555   Suzanne Hamilton       F 35-39      51/69   12:26       38:32
556   Evan Lewis             M 50-54      21/24   12:26       38:32
557   Travis Hamilton        M 40-44      42/47   12:26       38:32
558   Marilyn Martinez       F 40-44      33/52   12:26       38:33
559   Kimberly Black-Washing F 45-49      30/50   12:32       38:50
560   Jen Steele             F 40-44      34/52   12:33       38:52
561   Kurra Boles            F 35-39      52/69   12:33       38:52
562   Teryn Boles            F 14 UN      13/15   12:33       38:52
563   Loden Boles            M 14 UN      20/21   12:33       38:52
564   Tania Francis          F 45-49      31/50   12:34       38:55
565   Emily Ford             F 25-29      29/39   12:35       38:58
566   Rosa Rangel            F 25-29      30/39   12:35       39:00
567   Samanatha Barb         F 15-19      21/23   12:40       39:15
568   Sarah Chamberlain      F 40-44      35/52   12:42       39:22
569   Jen Foster             F 40-44      36/52   12:44       39:26
570   Krista McInerney       F 40-44      37/52   12:44       39:27
571   Lisa Sweeney           F 35-39      53/69   12:44       39:27
572   Marsha Murray          F 65-69        5/7   12:46       39:32
573   Angie Parker           F 30-34      39/49   12:48       39:40
574   Joshua Lambacher       M 35-39      34/41   12:48       39:40
575   Eve Derooy             F 35-39      54/69   12:49       39:43
576   Jrose Silcox-Rither    F 35-39      55/69   12:49       39:43
577   Kenneth Murrae         M 35-39      35/41   12:49       39:44
578   Oscar Dominguez        M 14 UN      21/21   12:51       39:49
579   Jessica Lathrop        F 40-44      38/52   12:52       39:52
580   Albert Greenberg       M 60-64      13/16   12:52       39:52
581   Shellie Matthews       F 45-49      32/50   12:52       39:53
582   Julia Hustler          F 35-39      56/69   12:55       40:01
583   Jina Constantin        F 35-39      57/69   12:55       40:02
584   Stacy Mutnick          F 50-54      21/38   13:00       40:17
585   Sarah Brusig           F 30-34      40/49   13:04       40:28
586   William Crittenden     M 50-54      22/24   13:04       40:29
587   Lauri Richards         F 45-49      33/50   13:06       40:35
588   Teresa Pape            F 40-44      39/52   13:06       40:36
589   Taira Rink             F 45-49      34/50   13:06       40:36
590   Paul Davis             M 65-69       9/10   13:08       40:41
591   Tara Richardson        F 45-49      35/50   13:08       40:43
592   Cindy Price            NO AGE       13/16   13:10       40:48
593   Martha Young           F 45-49      36/50   13:10       40:48
594   Lyle Sorensen          M 60-64      14/16   13:11       40:52
595   Gretchen Sorensen      F 65-69        6/7   13:12       40:53
596   Ashley Wilkerson       F 30-34      41/49   13:16       41:05
597   David Lombard          M 55-59      18/24   13:18       41:11
598   Brian Washburn         M 40-44      43/47   13:20       41:19
599   Kristin Graham         F 45-49      37/50   13:20       41:19
600   Emi Baba               F 35-39      58/69   13:33       42:01
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601   Lachlan Alnley         M 30-34      40/43   13:34       42:01
602   Daniel Stoll           M 40-44      44/47   13:34       42:01
603   Brian Tyl              NO AGE       14/16   13:34       42:01
604   Anthony Rinehart       M 45-49      39/42   13:34       42:03
605   Avaani Khanal          F 14 UN      14/15   13:34       42:04
606   Susan McCarron         F 50-54      22/38   13:36       42:08
607   Jonathan Brown         M 35-39      36/41   13:38       42:15
608   Emilie Ste-Marie-Bisso F 35-39      59/69   13:38       42:16
609   David Oakes            M 35-39      37/41   13:39       42:17
610   Erin Beckstrom         F 30-34      42/49   13:41       42:25
611   Amberle Tolman         F 25-29      31/39   13:42       42:27
612   Brooke Walsh           F 20-24      20/22   13:42       42:27
613   Kimberly Borom         F 55-59      16/20   13:43       42:31
614   Justine Grassie        F 20-24      21/22   13:44       42:35
615   Evan Purcer            M 25-29      22/25   13:44       42:35
616   Patricia Klingler      F 65-69        7/7   13:47       42:42
617   John McDermott         M 50-54      23/24   13:47       42:42
618   Patrick McDermott      M 20-24       9/10   13:47       42:42
619   Catherine Paitsel      F 25-29      32/39   13:51       42:55
620   Laura Galletly         F 25-29      33/39   13:51       42:56
621   Laura McAtee           F 25-29      34/39   13:51       42:56
622   Larissa Paiva          F 30-34      43/49   13:57       43:12
623   Jennifer Lange         F 40-44      40/52   13:58       43:17
624   Donna Snell            F 45-49      38/50   13:58       43:17
625   Terra Levy             F 40-44      41/52   13:59       43:20
626   Ashley Woods           F 25-29      35/39   14:01       43:27
627   P Carter               F 45-49      39/50   14:04       43:37
628   Jaime Bautista         M 25-29      23/25   14:08       43:47
629   Sheryl Walsh           F 60-64        6/7   14:19       44:21
630   Barbara Geiger         F 50-54      23/38   14:20       44:24
631   Jadis Wilkin           M 15-19      12/16   14:24       44:36
632   Michael Stirewalt      M 55-59      19/24   14:25       44:39
633   Eva Isaksen            F 60-64        7/7   14:29       44:52
634   Joe Rovegno            M 55-59      20/24   14:32       45:01
635   Trevor Murdock         M 30-34      41/43   14:32       45:04
636   Kiley Zaubi            F 30-34      44/49   14:33       45:04
637   Jennifer Engle         F 50-54      24/38   14:34       45:08
638   Colette Higgins        F 40-44      42/52   14:35       45:12
639   Emelda Ellertsen       F 55-59      17/20   14:36       45:16
640   Stuart Ellertsen       M 55-59      21/24   14:40       45:28
641   Spencer Gunn           M 25-29      24/25   14:41       45:30
642   Kaitlyn Lloyd          F 25-29      36/39   14:41       45:31
643   Radu Cristodoru        M 55-59      22/24   14:42       45:33
644   Andy Cristodoru        M 25-29      25/25   14:42       45:34
645   Paul Rietzke           M 55-59      23/24   14:52       46:04
646   Leah Colchamiro        F 14 UN      15/15   14:52       46:05
647   Damaris Hern  NDEZ ROG F 15-19      22/23   14:54       46:10
648   Jeanine Marek          F 45-49      40/50   15:01       46:34
649   Elyse Sandoval         F 30-34      45/49   15:13       47:09
650   Stacey Fisher          F 55-59      18/20   15:14       47:11
651   David Solovy           M 15-19      13/16   15:14       47:12
652   Michele Czajka         F 45-49      41/50   15:14       47:12
653   Laura Laforte          F 45-49      42/50   15:22       47:38
654   Robert Bergman         M 70 UP        4/5   15:25       47:45
655   Jenn Vsetecka          F 35-39      60/69   15:31       48:05
656   Debbie Ferleman        F 50-54      25/38   15:31       48:06
657   Ann Swiftney           F 50-54      26/38   15:32       48:07
658   Debbie Bircher         F 50-54      27/38   15:32       48:09
659   Kevin Boyles           M 40-44      45/47   15:33       48:11
660   Breanne Hickey         F 35-39      61/69   15:33       48:12
661   Barbara Nelson         F 50-54      28/38   15:34       48:14
662   Sarahfina Aldeane      F 35-39      62/69   15:35       48:17
663   Laura Rupert           F 50-54      29/38   15:45       48:49
664   Ghufran Aldulaimi      F 25-29      37/39   15:46       48:50
665   Paul Spitznas          M 35-39      38/41   15:46       48:51
666   Leah Spitznas          F 15-19      23/23   15:46       48:51
667   Edward Over            M 65-69      10/10   15:48       48:56
668   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/16   15:51       49:08
669   Ghassan Wahbeh         M 45-49      40/42   15:51       49:08
670   David Suskind          M 45-49      41/42   15:51       49:08
671   Henry Silverstein      M 15-19      14/16   15:52       49:11
672   Elizabeth Garrison     F 45-49      43/50   15:55       49:21
673   Angela Smith           F 40-44      43/52   15:57       49:24
674   Brandy Simis           F 40-44      44/52   15:57       49:25
675   Katy Willis            F 40-44      45/52   15:58       49:29
676   Graeme Parnell         M 45-49      42/42   16:01       49:40
677   Christine Gibbons      F 50-54      30/38   16:02       49:40
678   Bev Parnell            F 45-49      44/50   16:02       49:41
679   Adam Michard           M 35-39      39/41   16:05       49:49
680   John Bottum            M 55-59      24/24   16:09       50:03
681   Laremy Legel           M 35-39      40/41   16:11       50:08
682   Laura Legel            F 35-39      63/69   16:11       50:08
683   Dora Rodriguez         F 40-44      46/52   16:15       50:20
684   Zoe Leverson           F 45-49      45/50   16:23       50:46
685   Kristin Fender         F 40-44      47/52   16:23       50:46
686   Marissa Gomez          F 35-39      64/69   16:26       50:56
687   Jessica Gurley         F 40-44      48/52   16:26       50:57
688   Mike Larsen            M 60-64      15/16   16:38       51:34
689   Daphne Hovis           F 55-59      19/20   16:38       51:34
690   Noel Canaday           F 35-39      65/69   16:47       52:01
691   Amanda Gamble          F 25-29      38/39   16:54       52:21
692   Bee Miller             M 50-54      24/24   16:54       52:24
693   Barrett Hanson         M 35-39      41/41   16:56       52:29
694   Allison Hanson         F 40-44      49/52   16:56       52:30
695   Roger Neale            M 70 UP        5/5   16:57       52:31
696   Seth Thomas            F 35-39      66/69   17:09       53:08
697   Lisa Brown             F 45-49      46/50   17:12       53:18
698   Steven Choate          M 15-19      15/16   17:12       53:18
699   Christine Choate       F 20-24      22/22   17:12       53:18
700   Elaine Smith           F 45-49      47/50   17:12       53:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Heather Foxton         F 25-29      39/39   17:13       53:20
702   Jen Klock              F 50-54      31/38   17:14       53:25
703   Mary Fichtenberg       F 70 UP        1/1   17:19       53:39
704   Estella Esteban        F 50-54      32/38   17:36       54:34
705   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       16/16   17:54       55:29
706   Michelle Fuller        F 45-49      48/50   17:55       55:31
707   Erin Cali              F 30-34      46/49   18:03       55:57
708   Brittania Murray       F 35-39      67/69   18:05       56:03
709   Carol Lyons            F 50-54      33/38   18:07       56:10
710   Karen Chandler         F 50-54      34/38   18:08       56:12
711   Elizabeth Chandler     F 50-54      35/38   18:09       56:14
712   Amy Flowers            F 40-44      50/52   18:09       56:14
713   Virgie Lozano          F 45-49      49/50   18:10       56:19
714   Sara Sage              F 30-34      47/49   18:27       57:09
715   Lauren Trocano         F 30-34      48/49   18:27       57:09
716   Jeffrey Berridge       M 30-34      42/43   18:31       57:23
717   David Eales            M 60-64      16/16   18:33       57:29
718   Michelle Rocamora      F 50-54      36/38   18:37       57:43
719   Tamara Lamb            F 55-59      20/20   19:06       59:12
720   Amanda Lynn            F 45-49      50/50   19:14       59:36
721   Heidi Wulie            F 50-54      37/38   19:35     1:00:40
722   Eric Prince            M 30-34      43/43   20:10     1:02:29
723   Stacy Gray             F 35-39      68/69   20:17     1:02:52
724   Susan Denini           F 50-54      38/38   20:18     1:02:54
725   Ricki Creger-Zier      F 30-34      49/49   20:18     1:02:55
726   Justin James           M 40-44      46/47   20:25     1:03:15
727   Erin Belcher           F 40-44      51/52   20:27     1:03:23
728   Benton James           M 15-19      16/16   21:02     1:05:10
729   Michael James          M 40-44      47/47   21:02     1:05:12
730   Tyler Holloway         M 20-24      10/10   21:05     1:05:20
731   Amber James            F 40-44      52/52   21:10     1:05:37
732   Kellye Fielstra        F 35-39      69/69   26:15     1:21:22
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